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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands
Total | Con | Lab Con | Lab Male | Female |18-24|25-39|40-59| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE|London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 2258 | 665 | 7563 | 167 | 709 | 622 | 500 | 1097 | 1161 | 273 | 576 | 772 | 637 | 1287 | 971 289 734 483 555 196
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
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A burkha, is aloose garment worn by women in
some Islamic traditions for the purpose of hiding
a female's body and face when out in public. It is
worn over their usual daily clothing and removed
when the woman returns to their household, out
of the view of men that are not their immediate
family members.

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the
following statement?
The burkha should be banned in Britain'

Strongly agree . 42 40 |49 34 29 | 50 35 29| 44 37 |24 31 44 51| 37 44| 33 40 39 47 35

Agree 25 26 | 28 26 26| 27 26 26 | 24 28 | 27 22 27 28 | 27 25 29 25 27 24 27

TOTAL AGREE 67 66 77 60 55 77 61 55 68 65 51 53 71 79 64 69 62 65 66 71 62
Disagree 18 18 | 13 23 28|13 23 25| 19 18 | 25 25 17 11| 20 17 21 20 17 15 23

Strongly disagree 9 9 5 11 9 | 4 10 14| 9 8 17 12 6 5| 11 5 12 8 8 8 7
TOTAL DISAGREE 27 27 18 34 37 17 33 39 28 26 42 37 23 16 31 22 33 28 25 23 30
Don'tknow 6 7 |5 6 8|5 6 7| 5 9 | 7 11 6 5| 6 8 | 5 7 9 6 8
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